

June 2024

## Brendan Krebs – Missing at Current Firm

>> Brendan Krebs (Head of Advisor Recruiting):

Advisors who have joined us have found that the single biggest differentiator with Wells Fargo Advisors is choice.

Choice for your clients, in terms of the solutions that you can offer from the broadest and deepest platform in the industry. Choice of how you work with us, whether it's in our traditional wire house model, our bank-based brokerage model in partnership with Wells Fargo Premier or true independence through our independent advisor group.

We offer more choice, choice in how you build your business through our teaming and succession group, our practice management and leadership development resources, and all of the subject matter experts that we put in the field to partner with you to deliver the best for your clients.

That's what advisors have found when they've joined us.

## **On-Screen Graphic**

To learn more about Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management or upcoming Due Diligence meetings, please visit wfa.com/joinwfadvisors

## Wells Fargo Wealth and Investment Management logo

Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management (WIM) is a division within Wells Fargo & Company.

WIM provides financial products and services through various bank and brokerage affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company. Wells Fargo is an Affirmative Action and Equal Opportunity Employer. All qualified applicants will receive consideration for employment without regard to race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, national origin, disability, status as a protected veteran or any other legally protected characteristic.

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Members SIPC, separate registered broker-dealers and non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company.

©2024 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All rights reserved. PM-10082025-6536108.1.1